

High quality procurement solutions for the multi-family housing sector

HPN Select is a centralized purchasing organization collaborating with members of the Housing Partnership Network, NeighborWorks, and affiliated members of the affordable housing industry.



Purchasing Power of HPN Select

- 170,000+ Units currently using the HPN Select platform
- \$75m+ Spend under HPN Select vendor contracts
- 300,000 Units affiliated with HPN, NeighborWorks and other like-minded organizations
- Member-Owned and driven by 19 prominent affordable housing providers nationwide

- Partnered with the Inprova Group, a global provider of procurement solutions
- · 20 years of experience in affordable housing
- Commitment to environmentally-friendly supply solutions
- Full procurement team with in-depth industry knowledge and experience



Competitively Priced, High Quality products and services



Delivering Value-for-Money contracts at a National, Regional, and Local Level



Customer Relationship Management



Program Highlights

STAPLES

Get an additional **10% off** all purchases in the first 90 days of account activation



All new customers get their first **25,000 copies free!**

Rentokil

All properties receive complimentary access to PestNet Online – a \$125 per property per year value!



Programs and Services

HPN Select manages strategic relationships with suppliers covering a wide range of products and services including:

- Maintenance Repairs and Operations
- Paint
- Flooring
- Appliances
- Telecom Solutions

- Elevator Installation and Maintenance
- Office Supplies
- Waste Aggregation
- Uniforms
- Security

- Fire Protection Services
- Pest Control
- Multifunction Devices (Printers)
- Property Restoration
- Resident Background Screening
- Pre-employment Screening



Interested in Environmentally-friendly Solutions?

HPN Select is partnering with Healthy Building Network (HBN) and HomeFree to create healthy, sustainable homes through education, innovation, and purchasing power.

Contact your HPN Select Account Manager for more information.











































CONTACT US

communications@hpnselect.com

Your dedicated account manager will be in touch to assist with vendor program information, quotes and account setup.

